Division Results

Start Date:

Time Zone:

06/01/2016 Start Time-

UTC : +0200 Start Time-

Gruising Division :

Nr.

29
41
32
30
37

25
21
50
39
35
23

Multihulls Division Glass :

Nr.

36
40

Boat Name
Exody
Aretha
Hugur
GarliX

Starbalzer

Ayama

A plus 2

Tulasi
Wayward Wind
Luna Quest

Allegro

Boat Name

Makena
Chat Eau Bleu

Design Flag
Starlight 39 GBR
Oyster 53 GBR
Najad 520 ICE
XP-44 GER
Hallberg Rassy 42F GBR
Ocean Cruiser 42 SWE
Amel 54 FRA
Amel 64 GBR
Hans Christian 43  USA
Rival 38 GBR
Trintella 45 POR

Design Flag
Lagoon 620 USA
Lagoon 420 AUS

11:00:00
11:00:00

TCF Finish Time

0.968
1.033
1.004
1.095
0.925

0.906
1.101
1.147
0.963
0.826
0.920

30/
28/
28/
29/
30/

30/
28/

10:32:00
17:10:00
06:27:00
06:39:00
13:32:00

11:56:00
22:17:00

Distance:
Motoring

World ARC 2015- 2016 Leg 15,
Cape Town to Salvador via St-Helena

Eng. Hrs Corr.

17.50
26.13
58.17
13.00
60.83

82.00
142.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

24/14:01:41
25/01:11:07
26/01:00:24
26/05:01:21
26/06:43:35

26/23:00:17
34/18:52:11
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF

TCF Finish Time Eng.Hrs Corr.

1.197 28/ 06:33:00

0.985

25.25
0.00

28/16:16:30
DNF

3600
15

Pos. Class
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Pos. Class
1
2



